

G .R 2040 of 2018 CIS 2258 of 2019

Order dated - 21.07.2023

Today is fixed for charge.

Ld. APP is present today.

Three accused are present by filing hazira other accused are absent by time petition.

Due to Bar resolution not to pass any adverse order.

Fix 08.07.2024 for charge.

D/C by me

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class,
3rd Court, Howrah

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class
3rd Court, Howrah(JO Code WB01187)